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A

Angi, James 4328 Nizza Ct jamesangi50@gmail.com 203-470-9433

B

Beckley, Cindy 4310 Nizza Ct beckleycynthia9@gmail.com 315-369-5026

Bertsch, Fred & Cindy 4347 Nizza Ct fbertsch@charter.net 
fredbertsch@icloud.net

231-740-3825 
231-740-6129

Biasotti, Pam & Mole, Richard 4314 Nizza Ct pamdee59@hotmail.com 

rmole48@hotmail.com

413-717-0399 

413-446-2640

Biehl, Ned & Cheryl 4483 Corso Venetia Blvd 941-882-4145 nlb2646@gmail.com 
moebiehl@gmail.com

Boivin, Kenneth & Patricia 4309 Nizza Ct boivin22@gmail.com 
irishmother911@gmail.com

508-277-5314 
508-277-5342

Borlik, James & Hamstra-

Borlik, Nan

4508 Corso Venetia Blvd borlikjw@gmail.com 

hamstra_borlik@yahoo.com

616-260-5324 

616-566-3207

Boyd, Blair & Karen 4339 Nizza Ct 941-882-4941 boydblair@rogers.com 416-809-8635

Braun, Norman (Bud) & Linda 4486 Corso Venetia Blvd 610-764-9299 nlbraun4486@gmail.com 

Bumbera, Steve 4458 Corso Venetia Blvd  

Bumbera, Steve 4482 Corso Venetia Blvd 314-651-2205 sbumbera@att.net 

Burke, James & Nancy 4474 Corso Venetia Blvd seacoastregionrealestate@gmail.com

 

603-964-8775

C

Cannata, Judy & Jim 4462 Corso Venetia Blvd 941-408-9098 jimcan37@hotmail.com 

Cony, Joy 4496 Corso Venetia Blvd 262-617-7033 joycony@att.net 

D

DiSalvatore, Enzo & Rosa 4306 Nizza Ct 941-496-4276  

E

Engle, Kathleen 4355 Nizza Ct 603-960-0833 poppyengle@yahoo.com 

Eskey, Margaret 4305 Nizza Ct 630-209-3336 mmargareteskey@gmail.com 

F

Falcone-Cicero, Janice 4495 Corso Venetia Blvd brymist@verizon.net 610-905-0614

Falcone-Cicero, Janice 4343 Nizza Ct brymist@verizon.net 610-905-0614

G

Gavulic, Andrew & Melanie 4348 Nizza Ct andrew.gavulic@gmail.com 810-845-6965

Gentry, John 4344 Nizza Ct jgentry191@yahoo.com 859-583-6969

H

Hamstra-Borlik, Nan & Borlik, 
James

4508 Corso Venetia Blvd hamstra_borlik@yahoo.com 
borlikjw@gmail.com

616-566-3207 
616-260-5324

Hendrickson, John & Olga 4331 Nizza Ct johnxhendrickson@gmail.com 
olgahendrickson@gmail.com

925-716-2408 
720-556-4852

Hussman, Janet 4351 Nizza Ct 347-306-0748 janethussman@yahoo.com 

J

Jayakody, Priya 4320 Nizza Ct 941-497-2194 priyajayakody@gmail.com 
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K

Kaczmarczyk, Madhu 4500 Corso Venetia Blvd  

Kaytsa, Loui & Aniko 4487 Corso Venetia Blvd lkaytsa47@gmail.com 917-292-2825 
646-330-1442

Kent, Joseph 4324 Nizza Ct jojkent@gmail.com 203-957-3718

L

Lebron, Rose 4336 Nizza Ct  

Lolling, Kevin 4301 Nizza Ct iaa705@yahoo.com 770-865-5200

Lombardo, Paul & Patricia 4478 Corso Venetia Blvd patricia.lombardo@cox.net 
venice.fla@cox.net

860-796-6712 
860-331-9589

M

Matthews, Mark & Patricia 4319 Nizza Ct markgmatthews@gmail.com 
matthewp@gvsu.edu

616-450-6615

Mattle, Marilyn & McIntosh, 

Richard

4327 Nizza Ct mickmac14@aol.com 

mmattle20@aol.com

585-729-4290 

585-703-9189

McIntosh, Richard & Mattle, 
Marilyn

4327 Nizza Ct mmattle20@aol.com 
mickmac14@aol.com

585-703-9189 
585-729-4290

Michaels, Barbara & Chris 4340 Nizza Ct barbaramichaels657@gmail.com 

Mole, Richard & Biasotti, Pam 4314 Nizza Ct rmole48@hotmail.com 

pamdee59@hotmail.com

413-446-2640 

413-717-0399

N

Nieves, Alice 4313 Nizza Ct anieves008@gmail.com 941-544-7008

Nissen, David 4332 Nizza Ct lkdn60178@outlook.com 941-468-7415

P

Palmeri, John & Margie 4504 Corso Venetia Blvd brooklynboy1957@gmail.com 

margaretpalmeri@yahoo.com

203-525-7207 

203-525-8581

R

Reynafarje, Jaime & Ana 4512 Corso Venetia Blvd 407-451-5216 jr2039@msn.com 
anareynafarje@yahoo.com

S

Scapanski, Gene 4491 Corso Venetia Blvd 941-493-0274 gascapanski@stthomas.edu 651-233-0182

Sekey, Lori 4466 Corso Venetia Blvd 941-497-6727 loris421@gmail.com 

Spaeth, David & Colleen 4302 Nizza Ct spaeth40@gmail.com 
colleenspaeth2@gmail.com

856-761-6954 
609-440-2411

W

Weis, Jan 4492 Corso Venetia Blvd 727-543-4788 janisweis@msn.com 

Wichmann, Connor 4470 Corso Venetia Blvd connor.wichmann@gmail.com 513-444-3591
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